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School Events 2026:

Family Interview Nights:        Wednesday 18 February 
Wednesday 29 July 

School  Photos: Friday 20 February
Challenge Days: Tuesday 23 June

Tuesday 10 November
School Reports to Parents:      Friday 26 June

Friday 11 December
Year 12 Awards Day: Wednesday 18 November
Year 12 Graduation/Formal: Friday 20 November 
Whole School Awards Day: Friday 27 November
Junior School Excursion: Wednesday 2 December

Queensland Public Holidays  2026:

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

PUPIL-FREE DAY  (Staff Professional Development)

Term Dates 2026:

Term 1:  Tues 27 January to Thu 2 April
Term 2: Mon 20 April to Thur 25 June 
Term 3: Tues 14 July to Fri 18 September 
Term 4: Tues 6 Oct to Wed 9 December  

Year 12 Last Day: Fri 20 November 
Year 10 & 11 Last Day: Fri 27 November 
Year 7, 8 & 9 Last Day: Wed 9 December 


